ANALYTICAL HPLC
COLUMNS
50 essential selectivities for small organic molecules
Identification, quantification & purification
Ideal for analysts & chemists
Uptisphere® CS Evolution
Uptisphere® Strategy™
Uptisphere® 120Å

routine analysis and easy transfer to purification of small organic
molecules in pharma applications.
4 TECHNICAL DATA
Totally porous silicaCore-shell silica
5
High Performance Hardware™
Protects all 1.7 up to 5μm silica columns
TECHNICAL DATA
     1200 bar maximum pressure        Used for HPLC & UHPLC columns       High performance
     900 bar maximum pressure      Low dead volume      High performance
(2.1 - 3.0 - 4.0 - 4.6 - 10.0 - 21.2 - 30.0 - 50.8) mm x (25 - 50 - 100 - 125 - 150 - 250) mm
Easy transfer from any columns to «ready-to-go» and secure analytical, or gradient purification method
Guard cartridges Reverse phase HILIC mode Normal phase
1.7µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-1.7-005/021 - - - - - -
1.7µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-1.7-005/046 - - - - - -
2.2µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-2.2-005/021 UP-HILIC-2.2-005/021 UP-NP-2.2-005/021
2.2µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-2.2-005/046 UP-HILIC-2.2-005/046 UP-NP-2.2-005/046
3µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-3-005/021 UP-HILIC-3-005/021 UP-NP-3-005/021
3µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-3-005/046 UP-HILIC-3-005/046 UP-NP-3-005/046
5µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-5-005/021 UP-HILIC-5-005/021 UP-NP-5-005/021
5µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-5-005/046 UP-HILIC-5-005/046 UP-NP-5-005/046
Core shell guard cartridges Reverse phase HILIC mode Normal phase
2.6µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u CS-RP-2.6-005/021 CS-HILIC-2.6-005/021 - - -
2.6µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u CS-RP-2.6-005/046 CS-HILIC-2.6-005/046 - - -